
Name (Last) First Office Office Hours (DAY: Time) Email
Abdessemed Nadir Gund 406 By appt. nabdessemed@gsd.harvard.edu

Baines Bridget Gund 406 By appt. bbaines@gsd.harvard.edu

Belanger Pierre 40 Kirkland 

3A

By appt. belanger@harvard.edu

Benedetto Francesca Gund 311 F: 11am-1pm fbenedetto@gsd.harvard.edu

Benedito Silvia Gund 507 T: 11-1pm benedito@gsd.harvard.edu

Berrizbeitia Ann Gund 312B By appt. via lobrien@gsd.harvard.edu aberrizbeitia@gsd.harvard.edu

Byrne Fionn Gund 405A By appt. fbyrne@gsd.harvard.edu

Cantrell Bradley Gund 302 By appt. bcantrell@gsd.harvard.edu

Choi Danielle Gund 405A TR: 1-3pm dchoi@gsd.harvard.edu

Dekker Timothy Gund 405 By appt. tdekker@gsd.harvard.edu

de Broche des 

Combes

Eric Gund 406 By appt. edebroche@gsd.harvard.edu

Desimini Jill Gund 502 By appt. desimini@gsd.harvard.edu

Doherty Gareth Gund 503 By appt. gdoherty@gsd.harvard.edu

Duempelmann Sonja Gund 404 By appt. sduempelmann@gsd.harvard.edu

Eigen Ed Gund 508 By appt. eeigen@gsd.harvard.edu

Elkin Rosetta 40 Kirkland 

2K

By appt. only. rselkin@gsd.harvard.edu

Forman Richard T.T. Gund 404A W: 1-3pm rforman@gsd.harvard.edu

Geuze Adriaan Gund 405 By appt. ageuze@gsd.harvard.edu

Handel Steven Gund 311 By appt. snhandel@gsd.harvard.edu

Harabasz Ewa 40K Lower 

Level

By appt. harabasz@gsd.harvard.edu

Hilderbrand Gary Gund 404A By appt. only, via email. ghilderbrand@gsd.harvard.edu

Hooftman Eelco Gund 406 By appt. hooftman@gsd.harvard.edu

Kirkwood Niall 40 Kirkland 

2D

By appt. via email. kirkwood@gsd.harvard.edu

Lopez-Pineiro Sergio Gund 311 By appt.via http://sergiolopezpineiro.youcanbook.me/ lopezpineiro@gsd.harvard.edu

McIntosh Alistair 40 Kirkland 

2D

By appt. amcintosh@gsd.harvard.edu

Mercurio Kimberly Gund 405 By appt. kmercurio@gsd.harvard.edu

Mosbach Catherine Gund 405 By appt. cmosbach@gsd.harvard.edu

Nelson Nicholas Gund 405 By appt. nnelson@gsd.harvard.edu

Pietrusko Robert Gund 219A By appt. rpietr1@gsd.harvard.edu

Reed Chris Gund 404B By appt. creed@gsd.harvard.edu

Rubin David Gund 405 By appt. drubin@gsd.harvard.edu

Schwartz Martha Gund 404B By appt. via nbailey@marthaschwartz.com schwartz@gsd.harvard.edu

Solano Laura Gund 403 By appt. lsolano@gsd.harvard.edu

Stilgoe John Sever M-09 By appt. stilgoe@fas.harvard.edu

Tato Belinda Gund 202 By appt. btato@gsd.harvard.edu

Urbanski Matthew Gund 403 By appt. murbanski@gsd.harvard.edu

Van Valkenburgh Michael Gund 403 By appt. mvanvalkenburgh@gsd.harvard.edu

Vasini Daniel Gund 405 By appt. dvasini@gsd.harvard.edu

Waldheim Charles Gund 414 W: 12-2pm by appt. via email. waldheim@gsd.harvard.edu

Wettstein Emily Gund 406 TR: 1-3pm ewettste@gsd.harvard.edu
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